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MILLERSTOWN (Perry Co.)
The Greenwood FFA Chapter

of Millerstown recently held their
awards banquet. Following a deli-
cious ham dinner, special thanks
and recognition were given to
sponsors, parents, faculty, admini-
strators, and school board mem-
bers for their support, by the
1990-1991 president Melanie
Brookhart.

In addition. Superintendent
Norman Shea gave a special thank
you to Ms. MeeCee Baker, agri-
culture teacher, for an outstanding
job of working with the students
as well as announcing an award
she received. Baker has been
named “Outstanding Young Agri-
culture Teacher ofPennsylvania,”
an award bestowed upon her by
her peers.

During her speech, incoming
president, Amy Byers, thanked

Lesta Schreiber, presents Grange award to Bridget Sem-
rau, Aaron Stephens, center, and Heather Benner with Dis-
tinguished Service winner Peter Brummer.
everyone again for all their sup-
port andchapter members for their
accomplishments in the local
chapter. She also challenged each

Homes Needed For
French, Spanish Teens

ELIZABETHTOWN (Lancas-
ter Co.) Teenage boys and girls
from France and Spain hope to
spend four weeks this summer
with families throughout Pennsyl-
vania. The students, ages 15
through 18, are traveling to the
United States to experience
American family life, improve
their English, and gain a belter
understanding of American ways.

The homestay dates for French

students are July 9 through August
1 or July 22 through August 18.
Spainish students: July 1 through
July 29 or July 31 through August
28.

For more information, contact
Debbie Morrow, Local Nacel
Coordinator, at 56 Conoy Avenue,
Elizabethtown, PA 17022. Phone
number (717) 361-8131. Toll Free
1-800-533-8591.
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member to set a goal for them-
selves. “If you work hard, it
doesn’t matter ifyou win or lose,
but if you feel better about
yourself.”

Following are the various
awards distributed to chapter
members for their accomplish-
ments;

Award
American

Recipient
Irene Benner

Honorary Diana Erdman- student teacher
Dairy Judging Mark Cauffman and

Jason Pontius
Livestock Amy Byers, Krista Byers,

Kelley McGarvey, Mel Brookhart,
Bridget Semrau, Heather Benner

Small Gas Engines Andy Nace and
Mark Cauffman

Project Book Contest Amy Byers,
Krista Byers, Melanie Brookhart,

Lisa Hmkel
Public Speaking Amy Byers, Krista Byers,

Rhonda Witmer, Bridget Semrau,
Heather Benner, Melanie Brookhart

Parliamentary Procedure Amy Byers,
Krista Byers, Rhonda Witmer,
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Communications, Inc.

755 Vogeltong Rd,
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State Talent
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3.9”x1250’
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Greenwood FFA Holds Banquet

Salesmanship
Tractor Driving

State Chorus

FRANK A.
FILLIPPO, me.

- WANTED -

DISABLED & CRIPPLED
COWS. BULLS & STEERS
Competitive Prices Paid

Slaughtered under
government inspection
Call: Frank Fillippo -

Residence - 215-666-0725
Elam Cinder - 717-367-3824

C.L. King - 717-786-7229
BRUNING PAINT

AUTHORIZED DEALER

RAIN-FLO
IRRIGATION

884 Center Church Rd.
East Earl, PA 17519
PH (215) 445-6976

USA MADE

ACRES HOSE I.D. REG.
IN./WK. /LENGTH WIDTH GUN MODEL PRICE

PB5
SRW2S
SRW2S
SRW3S
SRW3S
SRW3S
SRW3S
P2OO

50 TSi
65 Ti
75 Ti
90 Ti
110 Ti
125 T
125 TH
140 HT

4,800.00
11.500.00
14.250.00
18.250.00
22.250.00
27.250.00
29.250.00
33.250.00

Star Award winners left to right, Heather Benner, Green-
hand; Krista Byers, Chapter Farmer; Aaron Stephens,
Chapter Agribusiness; Amy Byers, Star Junior; and Mela-
nie Brookhart, Star Senior.

Any Roth, Melanie Brookhart,
Mark Cauffman, Cns Culwell, Aaron

Steoheno
Lisa Hmkel

Jason Pontius and
Kelley MoGarvey

Melanie Brookhart,
Knsta Byers, Andrea Noll

Melanie Brookhart,
Krista Byers, Andrea Noll

Grand Horizon Award Bridget Semrau
Chapter Safety Krista Byers and

Aaron Stephens
Building Our American Kelley MoGarvey
Communities (BOAC) and Anthony Lucas
Commodity Challenge Seniors
Dairy Foods Bryan Wentz
Computers in Agnculture Aaron Stephens
Leadership Amy Byers

Scholarship Rhonda Witmer, Aaron
Stephens, Bridget Semrau

Matteus Polski Award Aaron Stephens
Certificates of Appreciation Tom Balthaser

Dave Swartz, Wayne Zeigler
Star Greenhand Heather Benner
Star Chapter Farmer Krista Byers
Star Chapter Aaron Stephens
Agribusiness
Star Junior Amy Byers

Melanie BrooKhartStar Senior

The Distinguished Service
Award was presented to Peter
Brummer of HappyBreeze Farms
for his support of FFA and
agriculture.
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i BARN PAINTING 1
I Aim For The Best - j
| In Coating Film Thickness >

I To do It right us* the finest kind of bristle brush j
| evening out the costing Into a film thickness that |
j does not peel In normsl moisturestress (found on jj most barn siding from outside and inside by livestock ■
I or stored animal feed.) .

| 1. PREPARATION. Peeling old coatings (improperly ■
■ brushed) needs to be removed. The best method •

• is simply water blasting or power washing! High !

J volume ofwater - medium pressure is bestl Done Jj professionally or do it yourself, especially on the
j easy to reach areas. This is resurfadnolll J

2. BEST NEW START ON RESURFACED WOOD
J SIDING After spraying onthis kind of bam paint or |
' stain, take time to pay attention to brush out in all •

I directions to create a film thickness that will pre- I
I vent future peeling & resurfacing costs & effort I
I This film will let excess moisture breathe through |

j it Depending on the amount of weather wear it j
j can be recoated lightly in 10-15 years Southern j

■ exposures usually wear faster

For more Information call
/jni 1-800-626-9043

C ) 215-445-6186 or write
vJ'TPHARES s. hurst

233 E. Maple Grove Rd.
Narvon, PA 17555
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BAUER TRAVELLING GUNS
Tired of moving pipes and dragging

hoses??
Let BAUER TRAVELLING GUNS do

your work!
PUMPS IN STOCK, Submersible,

Engine Drive, Electric Motor, PTO
Call for full specifications on each pump.

We can choose the correct pump for your
application

BAUER

Dealin’ Days

SALE
PRICE
4,320.00

.10,350.00

.12,825.00

.16,426.00
20,026.00
24.625.00
26.326.00
29.925.00


